OPEN HOUSES 2016-2017

SCHOOL NAME CITY DATE TIME WEBSITE
Aragon High School San Mateo TBD 10/2016 6:30pm-8pm www.aragon.schoolloop.com
Athena Palo Alto None Listed www.athenaacademy.org
Bay School San Francisco 10/2/16, 10/30/16, 2pm www.bayschoolsf.org

11/13/16
Bayhill High School Oakland 10/8/16 1pm www.bayhillhs.org
Bellarmine College Prep HS San Jose 11/6/16 10am-1pm www.bcp.org
Bentley School K-HS Oakland 10/22/16, 11/12/16 1-4pm www.bentleyschool.net
The Berkeley School Berkeley Various - see website www.theberkeleyschool.org
Bishop O'Dowd High School Oakland November 6, 2016 12:30pm-3:30pm |www.bishopodowd.org
Burlingame High School Burlingame TBD www.bhs.schoolloop.com/
Capuchino High School San Bruno 11/5/16 6-8pm www.chs.schoolloop.com
Carlmont High School Belmont 10/13/16 6pm www.carlmont.seq.org

Cathedral School for Boys

San Francisco

Inquire from website
to get dates

www.cathedralschool.net

Chartwell School & The New High

R Seaside No events published www.chartwell.org
School Project
Compass High School San Mateo No events published www.compasshigh.org

9/21/16, 9/30/26,

Convent of the Sacred Heart San Francisco www.sacredsf.org
11/5/16,
. 9/25/16, 10/20/186, . )
Drew School San Francisco various times www.drewschool.org
11/4/16
dTech High School Redwood Shores TBD mid Sept. www.designtechhighschool.org

10/3/16, 11/3/16,

Everest Charter School Redwood Cit 7-8pm . itps.org

veres rter Sc W Ity 12/6/16, 1/21/17 P WWW.summitps.or;
Forman School (Boarding School) [Litchfield, CT 10/10/16 9am-12pm www.formanschool.org

. Various locations,
Fusion Academy several campuses . www.fusionacademy.com
check website
Gateway School San Francisco 10/13/16, 12/8/16 6-7:30pm www.gatewaypublicschool.org
Girls Middle School (The) Palo Alto 10/9/16, 12/3/16 1-4pm www.girlsms.org
Gunn High School Palo Alto TBD Www.gunn.pausd.org
Hillsdale High School San Mateo TBD www. hillsdalehigh.com
Jewish Community High School of . 10/30/2016 10:30am-1pm .
San Francisco www.jchsothebay.org
the Bay 11/30/16 6:30-8:30pm
Kehillah Jewish High School Palo Alto 12/7/16 2-4:30pm www.kehillah.org
11/5/16 10-12:30pm
Keys School Palo Alto www.keysschool.com
11/12/16 10-12pm
Kings Academy Sunnyvale 10/22/16 1lam www.tka.org
Leadership Charter High School |San Francisco 10/29/16 9:30am-2:30pm  |www.leadershiphigh.org
Live Oak School San Francisco Adults (?nly 11710716 7-8pm www.liveoaksf.org
Family 12/3/16 1-3pm

Los Altos High School Los Altos TBD www.mvla.net/lahs/
Marin Country Day School K-8 Madera Call school for details www.mcds.org
Marin School San Rafael 10/15/16 10am-12pm www.themarinschool.org
Menlo Atherton High School Atherton TBD www.mabears.org
Mercy High School Burlingame 11/20/16 12:30-3pm www.mercyhsb.com
Mid-Peninsula High School Menlo Park 10/22/16, 12/3/16 10am-12pm www.mid-pen.com
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Mills High School Millbrae TBD www.millshigh.org
Mitty (Archbishop) High School San Jose 11/20/16 9am-1:30pm Www.mitty.com
North Bridge Academy Grades 2-6|Larkspur TBD www.northbridgeacademy.org
Notre Dame High School Belmont 10/23/16 11lam-1:30pm www.ndhsb.org
Notre Dame High School San Jose 10/15/16 10am-1pm www.ndsj.org
. . 10/22/16, 11/13/16,
Nueva School (middle) Hillsborough 1-3:30pm www.nuevaschool.org
12/3/16
. 10/22/16, 11/13/16,
Nueva School (9-12) Hillsborough 1-3:30pm www.nuevaschool.org
12/3/16
Odyssey School (Elementary) San Mateo TBD http://www.odyssey-school.org
Odyssey School (Middle) San Mateo TBD www.odysseyms.org
Orinda Academy Orinda 10/23/16 1-4pm www.orindaacademy.org
o See website for visit
Palo Alto Prep Mountain View info www.paloalotprep.com
Presentation High School San Jose 11/6/16 10am-1pm www.pres-net.com
Presidio Hill School San Francisco TBD www.presidiohill.org
Riordan (Archbishop) HS San Francisco 10/30/16 10am-12:30pm  (www.riordanhs.info
Sacred Heart Cathedral Prep San Francisco 10/22/16 9am - all day http://www.shcp.edu

Sacred Heart Prep HS Atherton 10/16/16, 11/3/16 1pm www.shschools.org
Sacred Heart School middle Atherton 11/12/16 10-1pm www.shschools.org
. . 11/3/16 6-8pm 10
San Francisco Day School K-8 San Francisco www.sfds.net
11/19/16 1lam, 11-12pm

San Francisco Friends School K-8

San Francisco

TBD September 2016

www.sffriendsschool.org

San Mateo High School San Mateo TBD www.sanmateohigh.org
Sequoia High School Redwood City 10/26/16 6:30-8pm www.sequoiahs.org

Serra High School San Mateo 12/1/16 7pm www.serrahs.com

SF Waldorf High School San Francisco 10/16/16, 11/6/16 1-4pm www.sfwarldorf.org/highschool

SOTA: School of the Arts

San Francisco

10/17/16, 11/14/186,
12/5/16

1:30-3:30pm tours

www.sfsota.org

11/8/16, 11/17,16,

St. Cecilia K-6 San Francisco 8:30-10am www.stceciliaschool.org
1/31/17, 2/2/17
S o 10/23/2016 9am-1pm
St. Francis High School Mountain View . www.sfhs.com
11/15/16 (Info Nite) 7pm
St. Ignatius College Prep San Francisco 11/13/16 1-3pm WWW.Siprep.org
St. Joseph of Cupertino School K- . .
8 Cupertino TBD www.sjcschool.org
St. Lawrence School K-8 Santa Clara TBD www.stlawrence.org
St. Martin School K-8 San Jose 11/5/16 9:30-12pm www.stmartinsj.org
Star of the Sea 1-8 grade San Francisco 10/14/16 9-10:30am
10/27/16, 12/1/16,
Sterne School (middle) San Francisco 1/26/16, 2/23/16, 6-7:30pm www.sterneschool.org
4/26/16
10/18/16,11/18/186,
12/13/16, 1/24/17,
Sterne School High School San Francisco 9-10:30am www.sterneschool.org

2/28/17, 3/21/17,
4/18/17, 5/16/17

Stuart Hall

San Francisco

Call for information

www.sacredsf.org
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Summit K2 Charter School
9th grade

7th -

El Cerrito/Richmond

Call for information

www.summitprep.net

10/3/16, 11/3/186,

Summit Prep Charter High School |Redwood City 12/6/16, 1/21/17 7-8pm www.summitprep.net
Summit Rainier Charter High 9/8/16, 10/6/16, .

San Jose 6:30-7:30pm www.summitprep.net
School 11/3/16, 12/1/16
Summit Shasta Charter High Dalv Cit 9/13/16, 10/11/16, 7-8:30pm W Summitoren.net
School vy 10/25/16 =P : arep.
Summit Tahoma Charter High .

San Jose 9/1/16 6:30-7:30pm www.summitprep.net
School

10/7/16, 11/4/16,

Synapse School K-8 Menlo Park 7-9pm www.synapseschool.org

12/2/16, 1/6/17

Urban High School

San Francisco

10/29/16, 12/3/16

Details on Revenna

www.urbanschool.org

Valley Christian High School San Jose 10/22/16 2-4pm www.vcs.net
Woodside Priory Middle School Woodside 11/5/16, 12/3/16 10am-1pm WWW.prioryca.com
Woodside Priory High School Woodside 11/5/16, 12/3/16 2-5pm www.prioryca.com

** |f you don't see information for your local public school, call their district office directly for more information
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